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Table 1: Indicative TUOS Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2019/20

Access
[ [ [ T Shoutder

peak [High season

EA010 Residential non-TOU closed 2.9005

EA025 Residential TOU 6.9041 0.4629 0.4273

11 demand (il y) 4.8200 1.2214 1.2214 1.2214

15 Residential TOU demand 4.8200 6.9041 0.9051 0.8355

16 Residential demand 4.8200 1.7220 1.7220 1.7220

EA030 Controlled load 1 1.4622

EA040 Controlled load 2 4.3867

EA050 Small business non-TOU closed 2.9467

EA225 Small Business ToU 6.2555 0.2685 0.1790

EA251 Small business demand (introductory) 15.4682 2.2907 2.2907 2.2907

EA255 Small business TOU demand 15.4682 6.2555 0.1180 0.0787

EA256 Small business demand 15.4682 1.2947 1.2947 1.2947

EA302 LV 40-160 MWh (system) 1.7708 0.6155 0.3898

EA305 LV 160-750 MWh (system) 1.5769 0.6128 0.3985

EA310 LV>750 MWh (system) 1.3215 0.6489 0.4262

EA325 LV Connection (standby) closed 0.7768 0.6610 0.6492

EA360 HV Connection (standby) closed 4.0166 3.9962 1.8803 0.5370
HV Connection (system) 0.3810 0.0925 0.0833 1.4292
0.2700 0.0664 0.0657 1.3742
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ST Connection 0.0551 0.0232 0.0230 1.0106
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22938.4457 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.7367
01 Public lighting 1.2815
Constantunmetered 1.6654
03 EnergyLight 1.4569
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Table 2: Indicative TUOS Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2020/21

Tariff Class

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

Unmetered

Tariff Code

EAO10
EAD25
EA111
EA115
EAl16
EA030
EA040
EA050
EA225
EA251
EA255
EA256
EA302
EA305
EA310
EA325
EA360
EA370
EA380
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EA390
EA391

EA501
EA401
EA402
EA403

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

LV >750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

ST V Connection (substation)
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23494.6742
1.3206
1.7208
15072

Peak

c/kWh

7.0715
1.2878
7.0715
1.8221

6.4072
2.2982
6.4072
1.4794
1.9335
17512
1.5749
0.7956
5.3021
0.4441
0.3128

0.1141
0.1141

0.0000

Energy consumption charge

Shoulder r—

0.5826
1.2878
0.9968
1.8221

0.2626
2.2982
0.3296
1.4794
0.6721
0.6805
0.7733
0.6770
5.2752
0.1078
0.0769

0.0481
0.0481

0.0000

0.5378
1.2878
0.9201
1.8221

0.1751
2.2982
0.2197
1.4794
0.4257
0.4425
0.5079
0.6649
2.4820
0.0970
0.0761

0.0476
0.0476

0.0000

Demand charge

n Peak

c/kW/day
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Capacity charge

Peak

c/kVA/day

0.5500
1.4638
1.4075

1.0351
0.9833

0.7546
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Table 3: Indicative TUOS Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2021/22

Tariff Class

Low Voltage

High Voltage

Sub-transmission

Transmission

Unmetered

Tariff Code
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EA025
11
15
16
EA030
EA040
50
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EfE

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

demand (i y)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand
Controlled load 1
Controlled load 2
Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU
Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand
LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)
LV>750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

HV Connection (substation)

ST Connection
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Access
3.0011
5.0566
5.0566
5.0566
1.4622
4.3867
3.0068
16.2274
16.2274
16.2274
24064.3906
1.4965
1.4986
1.5517

Peak

c/kWh

II

7.2430
1.3484
7.2430
1.9222

6.5625
22777
6.5625
15718
2.0881
19167
1.7662
0.8149
6.8884
0.5149
0.3621

0.1670
0.1670

0.0000

Shoulder

0.7725
1.3484
1.0877
1.9222

0.2515
22777
0.4344
15718
0.7258
0.7448
0.8672
0.6935
6.8534
0.1250
0.0890

0.0704
0.0704

0.0000

Energy consumption charge

Off:

c/kWh

0.7131
1.3484
1.0041
1.9222

0.1677
22777
0.2896
15718
0.4597
0.4843
0.5696
0.6810
3.2246
0.1125
0.0881

0.0697
0.0697

0.0000

Demand charge

High

ckwiday | ckwiday | cxwrday

Low season Peak
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Capacity charge

Peak

c/kVA/day

0.5633
1.4993
1.4417

1.0602
1.0072

0.7729
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Table 4: Indicative TUOS Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2022/23

Tariff Class Tariff Code

EA010
EA025
EA111
EA115
EA116
EA030
EA040
EA050
EA225
EA251
EA255
EA256
EA302
EA305
EA310
EA325
EA360
EA370
EA380

Low Voltage

High Voltage

EA390
EA391

Sub-transmission

Transmission

EA501
EA401
EA402
EA403

Unmetered

Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)
LV>750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)

HV Connection (substation)

ST Connection
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Public lighting
Constant unmetered
EnergyLight

Energy consumption charge

Network
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3.0910
7.4186 0.9827
5.1792 1.4450 1.4450
5.1792 7.4186 1.1891
5.1792 2.0316 2.0316
1.4622
4.3867
3.0587
6.7217 0.2491
16.6209 2.3083 2.3083
16.6209 6.7217 0.5072
16.6209 1.6376 1.6376
2.2517 0.7827
2.0894 0.8119
1.9590 0.9619
0.8347 0.7103
8.6828 8.6387
0.5836 0.1417
0.4140 0.1018
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I I
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24647.9219 0.0000 0.0000
1.5492
1.5512
1.6034

Off-peak

c/kWh

0.9071
1.4450
1.0976
2.0316

0.1661
2.3083
0.3382
1.6376
0.4957
0.5280
0.6317
0.6975
4.0646
0.1275
0.1008

0.0912
0.0912

0.0000

Demand charge

Low season

cikwrday | cxwrday | ckwrday

High seasor
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Capacity charge

Peak

c/kVA/day

0.5770
1.5357
1.4766

1.0859
1.0316

0.7916
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Table 5: Indicative TUOS Pricing Schedule by Charging
Parameter — FY2023/24

Tariff Class Tariff Code
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Tariff Name

Residential non-TOU closed
Residential TOU

Residential demand (introductory)
Residential TOU demand
Residential demand

Controlled load 1

Controlled load 2

Small business non-TOU closed
Small Business ToU

Small business demand (introductory)
Small business TOU demand
Small business demand

LV 40-160 MWh (system)

LV 160-750 MWh (system)

LV >750 MWh (system)

LV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (standby) closed
HV Connection (system)
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5.3048
5.3048
5.3048

17.0240
17.0240
17.0240

25245.6031

3.2296

1.4622
4.3867
3.1544

1.6245
1.6262
1.6755

Energy consumption charge

Peak

c/kWh

Q
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7.5985
1.5559
7.5985
2.1645

6.8847
2.3986
6.8847
1.7146
2.4437
2.2877
2.1755
0.8549
11.0191
0.6737
0.4791

0.2777
0.2777

0.0000

Shoulder

1.2270
1.5559
1.3177
2.1645

0.2668
2.3986
0.5937
1.7146
0.8494
0.8890
1.0682
0.7275
10.9631
0.1636
0.1178

0.1170
0.1170

0.0000

al

c/kWh

1.1326
1.5559
1.2164
2.1645

0.1779
2.3986
0.3958
1.7146
0.5380
0.5781
0.7016
0.7145
5.1582
0.1472
0.1166

0.1158
0.1158

0.0000

Demand charge

High seasor

cikwrday | cxwrday | cxwiday

Low season Peak
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Capacity charge

Peak

c/kVA/day

0.5910
1.5729
1.5124

1.1122
1.0566

0.8108



